Kendriya Vidyalaya, Thiruvannamalai
2019-20

Half Yearly Exam Time Table

Timings: Reporting time: 8:30am, Distribution of AP: 8:45, Distribution of QP: 8:55 am, Reading Time: 9:00 to 9:15 am
Examination time: 9:15 am to 12:15 pm (for IX to XII)
Examination time: 9:15 am to 11:45 am (for VI to VIII)

| Date Day VI VIl VIII IX X XI XTI
1 |17/10/2019| Thursday [ English Hindi English Math Math Physics | Chemistry
2 |18/10/2019| Friday — -— - --- --- - -
3 [19/10/2019| Saturday | Science Sanskrit Math English Science Math Comp. Sci.
4 121/10/2019| Monday Math Science Science Science |Hindi/Sanskrit| Biology Physics
5 122/10/2019| Tuesday - --- --- --- --- Hindi -
6 |23/10/2019 | Wednesday |Social Science|  Math Sanskrit |Social Science| English | Comp. Sci. | Math/Hindi
7 124/10/2019| Thursday --- --- - --- --- - -
8 |125/10/2019| Friday Hindi English |Social Science|l ~ Hindi ~ [Social Science| Chemistry | Biology
9 [26/10/2019| Saturday Sanskrit |Social Science|  Hindi Sanskrit English English

1. Attendance is compulsory for all students.

2. In case any student is absent for medical reasons, then medical certificate must be submitted.
3. PTM will be held on 2/11/2019(Saturday) at 3pm LN 7
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